Mounting and operating instructions
THREE PHASE 400 VAC TWO-SPEED
TRANSFORMER CONTROLLER WITH
TK AND START / STOPSC2A4
www.sentera.euMIW-SC2A4-EN-000 - 22 / 02 / 2021 2 - 8
Table of contents
SAFETY AND PRECAUTIONS	 3
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	 4

�
THREE PHASE 400 VAC TWO-SPEED TRANSFORMER
CONTROLLER WITH TK AND START / STOPSC2A4
www.sentera.euMIW-SC2A4-EN-000 - 22 / 02 / 2021 4 - 8
back to the table of contents
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The SC2A4 series of transformer fan speed controllers regulate the rotational speed
of three-phase voltage controllable motors by varying the output voltage. They are
equipped with auto-transformers and control the speed manually in five steps. The
controller makes it possible to select two optimal motor speeds and to switch these
by a contact (e.g. day / night control). In this way important energy savings can be
realised. The used technology provides a regulated output voltage with a perfect
sinusoidal shape.
ARTICLE CODES
Article code Rated max. current [A]
SC2A4-15L55 1,5
SC2A4-25L55 2,5
SC2A4-40L55 4,0
SC2A4-60L55 6,0
SC2A4-80L55 8,0
SC2A4110L55 11,0
INTENDED AREA OF USE
 ■ Speed control of voltage controllable 400 V three-phase motors (pumps and fans)
 ■ For indoor use only
TECHNICAL DATA